Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 27.04.2013

U15 mannlich

Rang

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Nr

166
94
15

149

253
33
59
34

212

198
39

248

141

231

112

136
57

140

170

123

60
222
159
200
130

Name

Schmid Lucas
Zind Nico

Egli Rouven

Koller Leon

Weigel Felix
Brocker Damian
Rickli Simon

Vogel Alex

Motzer Melven
Bister Ramon
Alicke Konstantin
Benz Silas
Gartmann Mika
Schaffhauser Ivo
Hohener Gian Andrin
Rodighiero Renato
Fuster Sean
Brandenburg Lukas
Wagner Jonathan

Bricalli Andrea
Jean-Paul

Wildhaber Jannik
Zuest Nicolas
Nunlist Jason
Hollenstein Charlie
Giger Jeffrey

Jg
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

Ort

Kissnacht
Widnau
Eichberg
Buttikon
Arbon
Luchingen
Thal
Wittenwil
Thal

Thal
Balzers
Marbach
Valens
Roggwil
Goldach
Appenzell Steinegg
Thal

Thal

Thal

Chur

Walenstadt
Walzenhausen
Wiezikon

St. Gallen

St. Gallen

Team

FOCUS X-BIONIC TEAM
RSS-Rheintal

Pink Gili VC Altstatten
Merida Rookies Team

RV Arbon

bsk graf rollmat mtb team
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Bike Team Aadorf

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RV-Schaan

RSS RHEINTAL

suso bike

RMC Gossau

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Danis BikeTeam RMC Appenzell

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
ESV Chur

Suso Bike Walenstadt
Signer

Biketeam Aadorf
veloclub St. Gallen

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell

14:16.3
14:36.5
14:56.9
14:512
15:58.5
15:51.0
15:59.6
16:236
16:11.4
16:14.8
16:46.3
16:21.3
17:06.5
17:16.1
17:38.7
18:137
18:14.1
18:53.0
20:10.0
20:29.1

19:384
20:15.7
20:11.8
20:193
20:09.0

2

15:52.0
15:56.5
16:02.4
16:53.8
17:06.6
17:28.7
17:335
17:513
18:04.5
18:03.9
18:07.4
18:36.9
18:34.0
19:334
20:375
20:122
20:19.4
20:436
21:08.7
21:16.4

22:40.1
22:38.9
22:50.0
23:08.8
23:38.0

Gesamt

30:083
30:33.0
30:59.4
31:450
33:05.2
33:196
33:33.1
34:149
34:159
34:1838
34:5338
34:58.2
35:40.4
36:495
38:16.2
38:259
38:335
39:36.6
41:18.7
41:455

42:185
42:54.6
43:01.9
43:28.1
43:47.0



